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 Pro Open         

1 Werner Riebesel 105 111 111 111 99 111 104 109 861

2 Lorenz Schneider 114 117 111 107 104 101 112 108 874

3 Philip Röber 97 126 127 125 108 114 113 120 930

4 Christian Prescher 111 128 129 131 108 124 119 135 985

 Pro Open Women         

1 Margit Epple 142 152 141 140 575

 Pro Open         

1 Bastian Fischer 95 117 117 118 104 115 110 776

 Pro Open Women         

1 Bianca Neumann 129 172 144 148 593

2 Sophie Rossteuscher 111 120 111 342

 Pro Open         

1 Rudolf Haag 98 122 117 113 111 114 127 802

2 Stefan Renner 104 133 133 120 111 116 121 838

3 Christopher Kranz 102 120 123 116 112 112 685

4 Tobias Fuchs 94 123 118 114 120 121 690

5 Julian Baumann 126 121 112 123 120 131 733

6 Philipp Oeltze 76 128 114 113 106 537

7 Martin Strehler 157 149 135 150 140 731

8 Harald Kucera 105 132 133 118 488

 Junior ≤ 18         

1 Diego Röber 179 136 141 128 127 711

 Pro Open         

1 Klaus Mayrhofer 132 133 131 132 528

2 Raimund Stabauer 130 140 128 126 524

3 Boris Eickhoff 135 141 132 134 542

4 Conor O'Brien 105 107 107 319

5 Timo Föhr 107 106 110 323

 Pro Open Women         

1 Anika Schmiedeke 136 154 290

 Pro Open         

1 Lennart Spiller 108 115 106 329

2 Patrick Prestel 126 111 114 351

3 Michael Storde 113 121 116 350

 Junior ≤ 18         

1 Moritz Handrek 150 126 128 404

 Pro Open         

1 Richard Weigel 102 122 118 342

2 Sven Handrek 129 115 116 360

3 Albin Hjalmarsson 131 112 122 365

4 Conrad Mages 126 128 133 387

5 Stephan Hadrava 143 122 128 393

6 Franz Strauch 137 143 73 353

7 Christoph Hofer 155 143 154 452

 Pro Open Women         

1 Bianca Schmidt 154 154

2 Mari Mansikka 190 190

 Pro Open         

1 Andreas Kucera 96 108 204

2 Christopher Hoff 118 113 231

3 Andreas Forster 94 124 218

4 Yannick Scherer 127 110 237

5 Philipe Kutschke 120 120 240

6 Markus Mestel 121 128 249

 Junior ≤ 18         

1 Kimon Strehler 152 126 278

 Pro Open         

1 Alex Plötz 107 126 233

2 Luis Altherr 137 129 266

3 Korneel Ridderbeek 139 128 267

4 Martin Rieprecht 142 129 271

5 Hajo Lohbrandt 146 141 287

6 Thomas Bischof 104 104
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7 Maximilian Lorenz 107 107

8 tim friedrich 106 106

9 Marvin Mundt 109 109

 Pro Open Women         

1 Isabel Oeltze 207 207

 Pro Open         

1 Dominik Weindl 113 113

2 Jake Laas 101 101

3 Christopher Bengtson 61 61

4 thomi neumann 105 105

5 Nils Haag 109 109

6 stefan Wege 129 129

7 Marcel Jagic 130 130

7 Ludwig Maximilian Steinert 130 130

9 Sebastian Gack 144 144

10 John Burke 142 142

11 Eirik Albretsen 150 150

 Open         

1 Werner Riebesel 105 111 111 111 99 111 104 109 861

2 Lorenz Schneider 114 117 111 107 104 101 112 108 874

3 Philip Röber 97 126 127 125 108 114 113 120 930

4 Christian Prescher 111 128 129 131 108 124 119 135 985

5 Bastian Fischer 95 117 117 118 104 115 110 776

6 Thomi Neumann 125 119 114 112 113 109 112 804

7 Rudolf Haag 98 122 117 113 111 114 127 802

8 Stefan Renner 104 133 133 120 111 116 121 838

9 Christopher Kranz 102 120 123 116 112 112 685

10 Tobias Fuchs 94 123 118 114 120 121 690

11 Julian Baumann 126 121 112 123 120 131 733

12 Philipp Oeltze 76 128 114 113 106 537

13 Martin Strehler 157 149 135 150 140 731

14 Raimund Stabauer 130 140 128 126 524

15 Boris Eickhoff 135 141 132 134 542

16 Conor O'Brien 105 107 107 319

17 Timo Föhr 107 106 110 323

18 Lennart Spiller 108 115 106 329

19 Patrick Prestel 126 111 114 351

20 Michael Storde 113 121 116 350

21 Sven Handrek 129 115 116 360

22 Conrad Mages 126 128 133 387

23 Stephan Hadrava 143 122 128 393

24 Franz Strauch 137 143 73 353

25 Christoph Hofer 155 143 154 452

26 Tim Friedrich 103 104 207

27 Quirin Mayer 105 109 214

28 Julius Maier 109 107 216

29 Moritz Dittmar 119 107 226

30 Yannick Scherer 127 110 237

31 Philipe Kutschke 120 120 240

32 Luis Altherr 137 129 266

33 Martin Rieprecht 142 129 271

34 Carl Rose 96 96

35 Alexander Müller 98 98

36 Christian Prantl 113 113

37 Ziga Hanzic 125 125

38 Alexander Schmidt 127 127

39 Finn Busenius 134 134

40 Stefan Söllner 136 136

41 Nik Ferguson 137 137

42 Kristian Teichmann 139 139

43 Moritz Schlegel 142 142

44 Dominik Gasteiger 141 141

45 Johannes Ruzicka 147 147

46 Jens Broos 150 150

47 Andreas Obertreis 165 165

 Damen         

1 Margit Epple 142 152 141 140 575
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2 Bianca Neumann 129 172 144 148 593

3 Sophie Rossteuscher 111 120 111 342

4 Susanne Coldewey 168 166 334

5 Patricia Rodewald 119 119

6 Tanja Ackstaller 130 130

7 Katja Görtz 168 168

8 Dorka Konrad 210 210

 Junioren         

1 Diego Röber 179 136 141 128 127 711

2 Moritz Handrek 150 126 128 404

3 Tobias Coldewey 148 130 278

3 Kimon Strehler 152 126 278

 Kids <13         

1 Linus Kubrak 137 158 295

2 Emma Obertreis 133 133
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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